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Kohtla-Jéarve linna lahtiste sisekergejoustiku meistrivoistiuste protokoll

50 m jooks

TC

Valeria Uvarova
Rita Kozlova
Elisabeth Riives
Saina Mamedova
Diana Ragulina
Dajana Kulakova
Alina Lebedeva
Darja Predbannikova
Katja Bulavskaja
TB

Polina Hmeljova
TA

Liza Silman

Zanna Vladimirova
Erika Paumets

PC

Vitali Rubenkov
Vadim Solovjov
Ivan Zahharov
Konstantin Pavlov
Artjom Titov

Vlad Smirnov
Sergei Smirnov
Dima Slobodjanov
Deniss Zolotarevski
Viktor Fjodorov
Jevgeni Arkadjev
Edvard Timuska
Mark Dvorski

Mark Bibikov
Andrei Grigorov
PB

Anton Velikanov
Ruslan Belov
Jegor Budilov
Mihhail Pirogov
Aleksei Kiseljov
Sima Lavrinenko
Deniss Shalkauskas
Leonid Lobanov
Aleksei GerasimtSuk
PA

Kirill Vassiljev
Nikolai Piskunov
Madis Puust

06.12.1999
29.12.1999
28.05.2001
08.06.2000
12.04.2000
15.04.2001
03.05.2001
25.08.1999
20.11.2000

19.04.1998

15.04.1996
04.08.1982
22.08.1994

08.12.1999
24.07.1999
16.11.1999
02.05.2000
09.07.1999
04.06.1999
01.09.1999
06.04.1998
04.11.1999
15.07.1999
10.11.2000
17.03.2000
07.03.2000
11.06.2000
17.01.2000

31.05.1997
29.03.1997
18.10.1997
23.09.1997
11.03.1997
13.02.1998

1998.
30.09.1997
24.12.1997

09.06.1995
24.12.1996
06.04.1996

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK"Visa"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK"Visa"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillaméae Kalev

KJK"Atleetika"
Narva
KJK "Atleetika"

PSK"Narvic"
KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev

SK"Mits"
SK"Tsefei"
SK"Mits"
SK"Mits"
PSK"Narvic"
KJK"Atleetika"
KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"
KJK"Atleetika"
KJK"Visa"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev
PSK"Narvic"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev
Johvi SK
KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"

SK"Mits"
PSK"Narvic"
KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK

Ahtme Spordihall

17.12.2011.a.
Aeg

7,3
7,5
7,9
8,1
8,2
8,4
8,4
8,5
9,2

7,1

8,4
6,6
7.0

7,4
7,3
7,5
7,6
7,6
7,8
8.0
8.0
8,1
8,2
8,7
8,7
9.0
9,2
9,6

6,4
6,7
6.8
7,3
7,5
7,5
7,8
8.0
8.0

6,2
6,5
6,8

Finaal

7,4
7,5
8.0
8,1

v.a.
v.a.

7,3
7,5
7,5
7,7
7,7

6,2
6,6
6,7
6,9
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Taavi Kaev

Roman Kurt§anov
Aleksandr Generalov
Edgar Morozov

300 m jooks

TC

Rita Kozlova
Valeria Uvarova
Dajana Kulakova
Darja Predbannikova
Elisabeth Riives
B

Polina Hmeljova
Zanna Vladimirova
Karina Kalk

Galina Gladdseva
PC

Vadim Solovjov
Deniss Zolotarevski

Aleksandr GerasimtSuk

Sergei Smirnov
Grigori Velikanov
Edvard Timuska
Viktor Fjodorov
Jevgeni Arkadjev
Andrei Grigorov
PB

Anton Velikanov
Mihhail Pirogov
Ruslan Belov
Sima Lavrinenko
Aleksei Kiseljov
Aleksei GerasimtSuk
Deniss Shalkauskas
Leonid Lobanov
llja Volosatov
PA

Madis Puust
Nikolai Pald
Matvei Koreiski
Marko Parn
Sergei Smirnov

600 m jooks

TC

Adelja GerasimtSuk
TA

Julia Snurova

Kelly Nevolihhin
Galina Gladdseva

06.04.1996
10.03.1996
02.10.1996
07.04.1994

29.12.1999
06.12.1999
15.04.2001
25.08.1999
28.05.2001

19.04.1998
04.08.1982
03.02.1990
05.11.1960

24.07.1999
04.11.1999
22.12.2000
01.09.1999
06.02.2002
17.03.2000
15.07.1999
10.11.2000
17.01.2000

31.05.1997
23.09.1997
29.03.1997
13.02.1998
11.03.1997
24.12.1997

1998.
30.09.1997
14.07.1998

06.04.1996
11.10.1996
17.02.1996
19.10.1994
22.01.1959

22.12.2000

15.08.1996
15.11.1992
05.11.1960

SK"Mits"
KJK"Atleetika"
KJK"Visa"
SK"Tsefei"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
SK"Mits"
KJK"Visa"
KJK"Visa"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
Narva
KJK"Visa"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK"Atleetika"
SK"Mits"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"
KJK"Visa"

KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"
Johvi SK

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
KJK"Atleetika"
KJK Sillamae Kalev
KJK"Visa"/Johvi SK
SK"Mits"

SK"Mits"

KJK"Atleetika"
KJK VIKE/Rakvere
SK"Mits"

7,1
7,1
7,3
6,4

49,8
49,9
58,4
60,5
62,6

47,3
44,1
44,6
63,1

48,4
51,9
55.0
56,5
57,2
61,3
61,8
66,6
71,4

40,6
42,7
43,4
471
48,2
49,1
49,3
49,9
54,4

41,8
46,4
49,7
41,3
46,7

2,37,8

2,124
1,44,9
2,219

v.a.

v.a.
v.a.
v.a.

v.a.
v.a.

v.a.
v.a.
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1000 m jooks

PC

Aleksandr GerasimtSuk
PB

Deniss Salmijanov
Nikita Hramkov

Kirill Titov

Deniss Shalkauskas
PA

Risto Polluste

Mark Doros$enko
Aleksandr Kozinets
Aleksandr KhruSkov
Kaido Aasumets

Kolmik

TC

Rita Kozlova

8,40 8,43 X X

Saina Mamedova

X 758 7,79 X
Diana Ragulina

6,53 7,12 7,11 6,62
Alina Lebedeva

7,03 6,74 6,94 6,22
TB

Linda Tjuljukova

X 9,58 9,82 9,66
Erika Paumets

10,10 9,91 X 10,89
PC

Vitali Rubenkov

10,89 10.83 10.70 X
Ivan Zahharov

9,50 9,63 9,76 X
Grigori Velikanov

785 X 7,21 7,81
Artjom Titov

759 7,25 7,53 7,39
PB

Anton Velikanov

12,63 12,17 10,48 X
Jegor Budilov

10,22 10,38 10,16 X
Sima Lavrinenko

9,89 9,85 9,70 10,01
Dima Slobodjanov

9,26 X 9,19 X

PA

Taavi Press

11,06 10.91 10,84 10,61

Sergei Smirnov
X 10,85 10,95 10,83

22.12.2000
03.11.1998
30.03.1997
16.04.1998

1998.
18.04.1995
05.12.1996
04.01.1994

21.12.1993
11.04.1994

29.12.1999

08.06.2000

12.04.2000

03.05.2001

28.01.1996

22.08.1994

08.12.1999

16.11.1999

06.02.2002

09.07.1999

31.05.1997

18.10.1997

13.02.1998

06.04.1998

14.02.1995

22.01.1959

SK"Mits"
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillaméae Kalev
KJK Sillamae Kalev
Johvi SK
KJK VIKE/Rakvere
SK"Mits"

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillaméae Kalev
KJK VIKE/Rakvere

KJK Sillaméae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev

SK"Mit§"

KJK Sillaméae Kalev

KJK Sillaméae Kalev

KJK "Atleetika"

PSK"Narvic"

KJK Sillamae Kalev

KJK Sillamae Kalev

SK"Tsefei"

KJK Sillamae Kalev

PSK"Narvic"

KJK Sillamae Kalev

PSK"Narvic"

KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK

SK"Mit§"

3,544
3,00,1
3,08,7
3,16,7
3,24,0
2,52,6
3,116
2,40,0

2,420
3,08,0

8,43
7,79
7,12

7,03

9,82

10,89

10,89

9,76

7,85

7,59

12,63

10,38

10,01

9,26

11,06

10,95

v.a.
v.a.
v.a.

v.a.

v.a.
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Korgus

TC

Ksenia Berezan
Liivi Novikova
Alina Lebedeva
Diana Ragulina
Kristina Séromjatnikova
PC

Ivan Zahharov
Deniss Zolotarevski
Artjom Titov

PB

Sander Vomm

PA

Risto Vettik

llja Pimenovs
Taavi Press

Kasitsi ajavott

Peakorraldaja: Kohtla-Jarve KJK "Atleetika"

29.01.2000
16.08.2000
03.05.2001
12.04.2000
05.09.1993

16.11.1999
04.11.1999
09.07.1999

23.07.1998
16.05.1996

19.02.1996
14.02.1995

Peakohtunik Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija
Lilia Schmidt

KJK Sillamae "Kalev"
KJK Sillamae "Kalev"
KJK Sillamae Kalev
SK"Mits"
SK"Tsefei"

KJK Sillaméae Kalev
KJK"Atleetika"
SK"Tsefei"

SK"Tsefei"
KJK VIKE/Rakvere

KJK"Atleetika"
KJK"Visa"/Jéhvi SK

115
105
110
110
155

150
120
110

155
170

165
155

v.a.
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